L

FIDIE A SR JTALIANA
O aTLETIC &  FGGERS
Comitato Regionale MARCHE
DIRIGENT]
Provincia
ANCONA
ASCOLI PICENO
FERMO
MACERATA
PESARO URBINO
TOTALI

FIDALMARCHE

Nuovi
11

36

Data di stampa: 24/10/2025

Rinnovi
99

51

52

111

63

376

Totale
110
59

57
118
68
412

Pagina 1/1


http://www.tcpdf.org

	DIRIGENTI

